Workshop cabinet

A workshop cabinet with lockable door and shelf ladders for mounting
shelves. The top of the cabinet has three resting edges, which can be
used as an extra work surface.

Excl. wheel base.

The workshop cabinet is supplied with a pull-out drawer and a shelf.

Maximum load distributed weight/shelf: 25 kg.
Maximum load distributed weight/box: 20 kg.
Maximum load distributed weight/cabinet: 150 kg.

In our range you will find fully welded tool cabinets with robust
construction with 3-point locking to withstand heavy loads. Our lockable
tool cabinets are available in single or double versions in various sizes.

Adapt the cabinet to your wishes and furnish them according to your
needs, we have many accessories to choose from.

Color

Frame RAL7004/RAL5005

Doors RAL7024, RAL5005

info@gbp.se Aterforsaljare : 0140 77 14 00 Lussebogatan 6
Direktkund: 010-161 54 00 573 92 Tranas


mailto:info@gbp.se

Article.no

RAL7004/RAL7024 grey

RAL5005 blue

Size
Width
Depth

Height

Material

Frame and doors

info@gbp.se

M20230-8330

35-610-1001

500 mm
450 mm

900 mm

Steel

Aterférséljare : 0140 77 14 00
Direktkund: 010-161 54 00

Lussebogatan 6
573 92 Tranas


mailto:info@gbp.se

