





Workshop cabinet

A workshop cabinet with lockable door and shelf ladders for mounting shelves. The top of the cabinet has three resting edges, which can be used as an extra work surface.

Excl. wheel base.

The workshop cabinet is supplied with a pull-out drawer and a shelf.

Maximum load distributed weight/shelf: 25 kg. Maximum load distributed weight/box: 20 kg. Maximum load distributed weight/cabinet: 150 kg.

In our range you will find fully welded tool cabinets with robust construction with 3-point locking to withstand heavy loads. Our lockable tool cabinets are available in single or double versions in various sizes.

Adapt the cabinet to your wishes and furnish them according to your needs, we have many accessories to choose from.

Color

Frame RAL7004/RAL5005



Doors RAL7024, RAL5005



Article.no

RAL7004/RAL7024 grey	M20230-8330
RAL5005 blue	35-610-1001
Size	
Width	500 mm
Depth	450 mm
Height	900 mm
Material	
Frame and doors	Steel